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IGetzen Rodeo 2021

Getzen

Getzen

Race started at 14:00:03

Champ

Geetzen 3,000 Km
30.10.2021 14:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
2 14:24:36.782  8:24.879 5:02.783 3:22.096
(304) Manuel Lettenbichler 3 14:33:18.693 8:41.911 4:59.748 3:42.163
1 14:15:13.874  8:07.568 4 14:42:00.048  8:41.355 4:57.434 3:43.921
2 14:22:30.864 4:10.264 3:06.726 5 14:51:42.616  9:42.568 5:54.054 3:48.514
3 14:30:28.924  7:58.060 4:25.938 3:32.122 6 15:01:05.486  9:22.870 5:27.385 3:55.485
4 14:38:28.901  7:59.977 4:49.503 3:10.474 7 15:10:57.416  9:51.930 5:10.684 4:41.246
5 14:46:06.505  7:37.604 4:30.337 3:07.267 8 15:20:22.968  9:25.552 5:06.082 3:50.087
6 14:54:45,388  8:38.883 4:55.598 3:43.285 9 15:31:27.414  11:04.446 6:54.722 4:09.724
7 15:03:37.459  8:52.071 4:18.194 4:33.877 10 15:32:41.557  1:14.143
8 15:11:41.888  8:04.429 4:51.098 3:13.331
9 15:20:11.074  8:29.186 5:03.250 3:25.936  (20) Michael Walkner
10 15:28:15.674  8:04.600 4:50.906 3:13.694 1 14:22:09.170  11:13.770 5:51.317 5:22.453
11 15:29:24.182  1:08.508 2 14:32:25.534 6:34.299 3:42.065
3 14:43:36.296  11:10.762 5:33.280 5:37.482
(57) Billy Bolt 4 14:54:54.324  11:18.028 6:31.230 4:46.798
1 14:16:22.506  9:30.218 4:58.032 4:32.186 5 15:06:04.277  11:09.953 6:32.603 4:37.350
2 14:25:13.041 8:50.535 5:18.576 3:31.959 6 15:17:32.743  11:28.466 7:13.851 4:14.615
3 14:33:08.550  7:55.509 4:34.032 3:21.477 7 15:29:04.526  11:31.783 6:55.837 4:35.946
4 14:41:02.148  7:53.598 4:29.538 3:24.060 8 15:30:50.097  1:45.571
5 14:48:43.580 4:13.254 3:28.178
6 14:56:45.589  8:02.009 4:32.993 3:29.016  (23) Teodor Kabakchiev
7 15:05:07.235  8:21.646 4:41.401 3:40.245 1 14:19:55.207 6:06.954 3:54.848
8 15:13:12.502  8:05.267 4:50.026 3:15.241 2 14:31:09.237  11:14.030 6:38.765 4:35.265
9 15:21:07.784  7:55.282 4:29.939 3:25.343 3 14:41:23.205  10:13.968 6:03.339 4:10.629
10 15:29:16.688  8:08.904 4:51.978 3:16.926 4 14:53:33.321  12:10.116 6:05.643 6:04.473
11 15:30:20.601  1:03.913 5 15:04:08.851  10:35.530 6:11.344 4:24.186
6 15:18:12.366  14:03.515 6:13.155 7:50.360
(74) Mario Roman Serrano 7 15:29:58.496  11:46.130 7:07.816 4:38.314
1 14:16:33.925  8:31.978 5:17.984 3:13.99%4 8 15:31:45.755  1:47.259
2 14:25:07.749  8:33.824 4:59.231 3:34.593
3 14:32:46.025 4:25.151 3:13.125  (37) Sonny Goggia
4 14:41:09.522  8:23.497 4:58.783 3:24.714 1 14:21:15.538  11:34.784 6:40.462 4:54.322
5 14:49:20.052 8:10.530 4:34.335 3:36.195 2 14:32:18.997  11:03.459 7:07.188 3:56.271
6 14:57:34.418  8:14.366 4:51.629 3:22.737 3 14:44:51.227  12:32.230 7:10.140 5:22.090
7 15:06:43.967  9:09.549 4:38.783 4:30.766 4 14:56:21.343  11:30.116 6:18.079 5:12.037
8 15:15:12.682  8:28.715 5:11.810 3:16.905 5 15:09:05.817  12:44.474 8:34.561 4:09.913
9 15:23:10.116  7:57.434 4:43.071 3:14.363 6 15:22:08.674  13:02.857 7:17.545 5:45.312
10 15:31:15.086  8:04.970 4:42.307 3:22.663 7 15:32:37.077 6:42.622 3:45.781
11 15:32:09.273 54.187 8 15:33:49.295  1:12.218
(55) Wade Young (69) Travis Teasdale
1 14:16:16.186  8:47.540 5:01.290 3:46.250 1 14:18:02.790 5:22.279 3:42.855
2 14:25:48.747  9:32.561 4:42.535 4:50.026 2 14:29:37.805  11:35.015 6:00.403 5:34.612
3 14:34:49.257  9:00.510 5:17.071 3:43.439 3 14:40:08.731  10:30.926 6:17.608 4:13.318
4 14:44:28.310  9:39.053 5:10.002 4:29.051 4 14:53:27.833  13:19.102 7:48.533 5:30.569
5 14:53:49.397  9:21.087 5:26.612 3:54.475 5 15:05:38.423  12:10.590 7:25.389 4:45.201
6 15:02:54.068  9:04.671 4:58.289 4:06.382 6 15:17:12.209  11:33.786 7:01.629 4:32.157
7 15:12:26.632  9:32.564 5:12.935 4:19.629 7 15:33:23.560  16:11.351 10:28.700 5:42.651
8 15:21:13.375 5:03.497 3:43.246 8 15:35:27.018  2:03.458
9 15:30:35.506  9:22.131 5:56.298 3:25.833
10 15:31:32.815 57.309 (27) Dieter Rudolf
1 14:23:50.989  12:23.067 7:32.074 4:50.993
(22) Jonny Walker 2 14:35:02.590 6:59.491 4:12.110
1 14:16:27.000 4:33.979 3:27.910 3 14:49:31.839  14:29.249 8:42.678 5:46.571
2 14:25:21.577  8:54.577 4:52.298 4:02.279 4 15:03:27.319  13:55.480 9:20.414 4:35.066
3 14:33:33.543  8:11.966 4:51.377 3:20.589 5 15:16:51.676  13:24.357 8:02.260 5:22.097
4 14:42:27.521  8:53.978 5:14.858 3:39.120 6 15:32:48.233  15:56.557 11:38.737 4:17.820
5 14:51:52.607  9:25.086 5:40.117 3:44.969 7 15:35:02.074  2:13.841
6 15:01:40.434  9:47.827 5:30.394 4:17.433
7 15:10:17.129  8:36.695 4:59.483 3:37.212  (71) Kevin Gallas
8 15:19:55.900  9:38.771 5:15.954 4:22.817 1 14:28:52.321  14:02.876 7:59.830 6:03.046
9 15:30:09.951  10:14.051 6:32.446 3:41.605 2 14:41:50.755 7:42.603 5:15.831
10 15:31:56.571  1:46.620 3 14:56:40.644  14:49.889 9:23.748 5:26.141
4 15:16:15.648  19:35.004 10:09.591 9:25.413
(89) Alfredo Gomez 5 15:38:04.207  21:48.559 12:40.042 9:08.517
1 14:16:11.903 [JEEIXLD) 4:39.242 3:37.600 6 15:39:40.334  1:36.127
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IGetzen Rodeo 2021

Getzen
GetzenChamp
Race started at 14:00:03

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(84) Michele Bosi
1 14:29:32.041 8:31.749 4:58.784
2 14:46:37.736  17:05.695 9:18.010 7:47.685
3 15:02:58.167 16:20.431 9:15.303 7:05.128
4 15:24:06.789  21:08.622 10:36.817 10:20.705
5 15:42:12.578  18:05.789 9:11.869 8:01.283
6 15:43:39.830 1:27.252
(111) Taddy Blazusiak
1 14:28:33.954  15:05.992 7:54.222 7:11.770
2 14:38:57.157 6:19.258 4:03.945
3 14:50:38.619  11:41.462 5:44.683 5:56.779
4 15:01:12.838  10:34.219 5:45.330 4:48.889
5 15:16:37.864 15:25.026 9:01.264 6:23.762

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm

Geetzen 3,000 Km
30.10.2021 14:00
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